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Derby, Solms und AZP 2008 und Nachzügler aus 2007

Derby

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
09.03.2008 Artland-Emsland Bakum Schiebener, André 9 6 0 0 3
13.04.2008 Artland-Emsland Meppen Schiebener, André 7 6 1 0 0
26.04.2008 Baden-Süd Meissenheim Weiß, Brigitte 11 8 2 1 0
01.05.2008 Bayern Wechingen Zysk, Hans 1 1 0 0 0
20.04.2008 Bayern Zusamaltheim Duschl, Hermann 20 17 2 1 0
26.04.2008 Bayern Günding Wöhlert, Dieter 13 13 0 0 0
29.03.2008 Braunschweig Wolfenbüttel Bosse, Uwe 5 2 1 2 0
02.05.2008 CanAm Port Perry ON Skinner, Vanita 6 3 3 0 0
07.03.2008 CanAm Nashville TN Peasley, David 2 1 0 1 0
12.04.2008 CanAm Croswell MI Skinner, Vanita 9 9 0 0 0
26.04.2008 CanAm Hawell, Utah Skinner, Thomas 5 5 0 0 0
20.04.2008 Fläm.-Kurzh.-Ver. Boekhoute Salu, Tom 4 4 0 0 0
26.04.2008 Franken Muckenreuth Stärker, Erich 11 10 1 0 0
19.04.2008 Frankfurt Liederbach Roth, Karlheinz 10 7 3 0 0
19.04.2008 Frankfurt Stein Stärker, Erich 21 19 2 0 0
19.04.2008 Hamburg Ochenwerder Jahncke, Klaus 8 4 2 1 1
27.04.2008 Hamburg Ochsenwerder Jahncke, Klaus 8 2 2 4 0
03.05.2008 Hannover Istanbul / Türkei Köster, Mathias 8 4 1 3 0
12.04.2008 Hannover Burgdorf Hübner, Dr. Gerd. H. 10 7 1 2 0
13.04.2008 Havelland Kallinchen Heydeck, Dr. Dagmar 3 2 1 0 0
20.04.2008 Havelland Vichel Fehlberg, Steffen 6 3 2 1 0
01.05.2008 Kurhessen Carlsdorf Schopf, Thomas 3 3 0 0 0
12.04.2008 Kurhessen Bevern Matterne, Edith 8 6 1 1 0
13.04.2008 Kurhessen Hassfurt Schumacher, Marica 4 4 0 0 0
13.04.2008 Kurhessen Mertloch Schad, Gerd 3 3 0 0 0
19.04.2008 Kurhessen Wildeck Schad, Gerd 19 17 2 0 0
26.04.2008 Kurhessen Bruchhausen Matterne, Edith 1 1 0 0 0
26.04.2008 Kurhessen Marburg Lemmer. Dr. Albert 13 13 0 0 0
27.04.2008 Kurmainz Hahnheim Lehrbach, Helmut 13 10 1 2 0
26.04.2008 Mainfranken Gollhofen Misch, Fritzi 6 6 0 0 0
27.04.2008 Mecklenbg-Vorpommern Lassan Torkler, Horst 10 9 0 0 1
05.04.2008 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötschau Kunz, Herbert 11 7 3 1 0
04.05.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield NH Dobey, Richard 11 10 1 0 0
05.04.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Fargo, ND Engelking, Rob. 5 5 0 0 0
05.04.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Greenfield, IN Dobey, Richard 12 9 3 0 0
07.06.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Seneca IL Dobey, Rich 6 5 0 1 0
13.06.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Mexico Schomakers, H.-J. 4 4 0 0 0
17.05.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville MI Gerstner, Robert 7 7 0 0 0
19.04.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Seneca, IL Gerstner, Robert 9 9 0 0 0
25.04.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Spokane, WA Engelking, Robert 4 4 0 0 0
29.03.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Wapello Iowa Willis, Kenneth 7 4 1 2 0
19.04.2008 Niederbayern Gottfrieding Fisch, Rudolf 17 14 3 0 0
05.04.2008 Niedersachsen Herford Meier, M.-Luise 2 1 1 0 0
18.04.2008 Niedersachsen Hille Trümper, Manfred 4 4 0 0 0
19.04.2008 Niedersachsen Petershagen Mittland, Manfred 6 5 1 0 0
28.03.2008 Niedersachsen Isenstedt Trümper, Manfred 1 1 0 0 0
01.05.2008 Nordmark Friedrichskoog Claußen, Christian 19 15 3 1 0
12.04.2008 Nordmark Wilstermarsch Beierbach, Emil 5 3 0 1 1
26.04.2008 Nordmark Strukamp Laß, K.-Heinrich 11 11 0 0 0
05.04.2008 Nordwest Friesoythe Adden, Ludwig 36 32 0 3 1
09.04.2008 Nordwest Westoverledingen Adden, Ludwig 11 8 2 0 1
12.04.2008 Nordwest Esens Tappe, Rolf 13 9 3 0 1
12.04.2008 Oderland Gieshof Baumann, Anja 9 5 2 2 0
19.04.2008 Rheinland Willich Möhle, Dr. H.-J. 24 23 1 0 0
20.04.2008 Saar Schmelz Leistenschneider, Hub. 4 3 0 1 0
30.04.2008 Saar Rehlingen Brünnet, H.J. 2 2 0 0 0
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12.04.2008 Sachsen Bauda Zetzsche, Rainer 4 2 0 1 1
27.04.2008 Sachsen Mülsen Eichhorn, Dieter 9 7 2 0 0
26.04.2008 Sachsen-Anhalt Elsdorf Osztopanyi, T. 4 4 0 0 0
12.04.2008 Schaumburg-Lippe Lüdersfeld Langhanki, Herbert 5 5 0 0 0
19.04.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Ladelund Albertsen, Margitta 12 8 1 2 1
20.04.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Ellingstedt Mauderer, P.C. 20 16 2 2 0
26.04.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Immenstedt Albertsen Joh. Adolf 16 13 1 1 1
20.04.2008 Schweiz Kippenheimweiler Bänninger, Ruedi 1 1 0 0 0
26.04.2008 Südwest Flonheim Meier, H.J. 14 11 2 0 1
06.04.2008 Thüringen Golmsdorf Jllert, Markus 7 4 2 1 0
26.04.2008 Thüringen Schloßvippach Härter, Bernd 19 11 5 2 1
05.04.2008 Weser-Bremen Sudweyhe Bierwagen, Detlev 12 9 3 0 0
12.04.2008 Weser-Bremen Verden Wriedt, Axel 6 3 3 0 0
02.03.2008 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Schomakers, H.J. 16 14 0 0 2
22.03.2008 Weser-Ems Esterwegen Schomakers, H.J. 14 12 1 1 0
29.03.2008 Weser-Ems Meppen Schomakers, H.J. 15 15 0 0 0
05.04.2008 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Schomakers, H.J. 6 6 0 0 0
09.04.2008 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Schomakers, H.J. 13 13 0 0 0
13.04.2008 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Schomakers, H.J. 1 1 0 0 0
09.04.2008 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Immken, Willi Werner 1 1 0 0 0
15.04.2008 Westfalen Lengerich Weritz, Burkhard 4 3 1 0 0
23.04.2008 Westfalen Lippstadt Schaefer, Gerd 8 7 1 0 0
30.04.2008 Westfalen Haltern Schaefer, Gerd 32 29 3 0 0
26.04.2008 Württemberg Knittlingen Miller, Annette 5 2 2 1 0

741 602 81 42 16

Solms

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
06.09.2008 Artland-Emsland Bad Essen Schiebener, André 2 1 0 1 0
20.09.2008 Artland-Emsland Merzen Schiebener, André 6 4 0 0 2
14.09.2008 Baden-Süd Rheinhausen Klotz, Helmut 2 0 0 0 2
20.09.2008 Bayern Bergkirchen Wöhlert, Dieter 14 7 1 4 2
28.09.2008 Bayern Erlingen Zysk, Hans 1 1 0 0 0
03.10.2008 Bayern Mertingen Hartl, Franz 8 6 1 0 1
14.09.2008 Braunschweig Wolfenbüttel Bosse, Uwe 2 0 0 1 1
29.09.2007 CanAm Leo, Ind. Arndt, Daniel 2 1 1 0 0
08.11.2007 CanAm Selma, AL Oaks, Math. 3 1 0 0 2
31.10.2008 CanAm Thomasville, GA Skinner, Vanita 3 0 0 1 2
17.10.2008 CanAm Yarker, Canada Skinner, Vanita 8 2 1 0 5
13.09.2008 Franken Muckenreuth Stärker, Erich 18 15 0 2 1
20.09.2008 Hamburg Hamburg Jahncke, Klaus 4 2 1 0 1
20.09.2008 Hannover Wahrenholz Heinze, Michael 5 1 0 1 3
14.09.2008 Havelland Kallinchen Wittki, Mike 1 0 0 0 1
07.09.2008 Havelland Nackel Hesse, Volker 6 3 3 0 0
13.09.2008 Kurhessen Bevern Matterne, Edith 7 5 2 0 0
27.09.2008 Kurhessen Hassfurt Schumacher, Marica 4 3 1 0 0
03.10.2008 Kurhessen Marburg Lemmer, Dr. A. 8 6 0 0 2
24.09.2008 Kurhessen Mertloch Schad, Gerd 5 5 0 0 0
06.09.2008 Kurhessen Wildeck Schad, Gerd 11 10 0 1 0
07.09.2008 Kurmainz Hahnheim Lehrbach, Helmut 7 4 0 3 0
20.09.2008 Mainfranken Gollhofen Misch, Fritzi 8 5 1 0 2
28.09.2008 Mecklenbg-Vorpommern Lassan Torkler, Horst 11 4 0 5 2
06.09.2008 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötschau Kunz, Herbert 8 4 1 0 3
03.10.2008 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötzschau Kunz, Herbert 6 3 0 1 2
10.10.2008 Mosel-Rhein Birmingham, IL Dobey, Rich 2 1 0 1 0
26.10.2007 NADKC-U.S.A. Chelsea, IO Dobey, Rich 3 3 0 0 0
13.09.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville MI Dobey, Rich 3 1 0 1 1
06.09.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield NH Waite, Todd 5 2 0 1 2
06.09.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville WI Engelking, Robert 5 3 0 0 2
04.10.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Mandan Waite, Todd 2 1 1 0 0
04.11.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Mexico Schomakers, H.J. 7 7 0 0 0
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02.12.2007 NADKC-U.S.A. Perry USA Davia, Charles 4 1 1 0 2
20.09.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Seneca, IL Dobey, Rich 4 2 0 0 2
13.09.2008 Niederbayern Osterhofen Fisch, Rudolf 9 7 1 0 1
22.09.2007 Niedersachsen Herford Fritz, Carsten 8 6 0 2 0
13.10.2007 Niedersachsen Hille Riedrich, Fred W. 6 5 0 0 1
16.09.2007 Niedersachsen Isenstedt Riedrich, Fred W. 4 4 0 0 0
29.09.2007 Niedersachsen Petershagen Wittland, Manfred 8 5 0 1 2
27.09.2008 Nordmark Friedrichskoog Clausen, Christian 1 1 0 0 0
13.09.2008 Nordmark Wilstermarsch Mehrens, Michael 6 4 1 1 0
06.09.2008 Nordwest Esens Tetzlaff, Roland 10 6 1 1 2
20.09.2008 Nordwest Friesoythe Adden, Ludwig 27 18 2 3 4
04.11.2007 Oberfranken Gehlenberg Dirkes, Bernd 8 8 0 0 0
21.09.2008 Oberfranken Untermerzbach Schramm, Alfred 1 1 0 0 0
27.09.2008 Oderland Gieshof Baumann, Anja 11 2 1 1 7
06.09.2008 Rheinland Jüchen Karduck, Leo 18 12 1 2 3
21.09.2008 Saar Schmelz Kisch, Wolfgang 3 2 0 1 0
22.09.2007 Sachsen Bauda Hauptvogel, R. 7 2 5 0 0
21.09.2008 Sachsen Schönberg Eichhorn, Dieter 8 6 0 1 1
06.09.2008 Sachsen-Anhalt Elsdorf Osztopanyi, Tibor 3 0 3 0 0
06.09.2008 Schaumburg-Lippe Lüdersfeld Sudhop, Petra 3 1 1 1 0
13.09.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Bredstedt Röschmann, Eckhard 12 5 4 2 1
02.11.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Drelsdorf Albertsen, Johann A. 5 2 0 2 1
13.09.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Immenstedt Thomsen, Dörte 9 4 2 1 2
27.09.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Struxdorf Krieger, Hubertus 16 5 2 6 3
05.10.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Westre Albertsen, Margitta 1 0 0 0 1
08.09.2007 Schweiz Mäder Bürki, Barbara 6 6 0 0 0
07.09.2008 Südwest Bellheim Thomschke, A. 11 6 3 0 2
21.09.2008 Thüringen Golmsdorf Kirbst, Gerhard 2 2 0 0 0
05.10.2008 Thüringen Schloßvippach Schad, Gerd 12 5 2 4 1
20.09.2008 Weser-Bremen Sudweyhe Bierwagen, D. 5 5 0 0 0
13.09.2008 Weser-Ems Esterwegen Schomakers, H.J. 29 24 2 1 2
27.09.2008 Weser-Ems Gehlenberg Dirkes, Bernd 22 21 1 0 0
27.09.2008 Weser-Ems Haltern Schaefer, Gerd 19 17 1 0 1
12.11.2008 Weser-Ems Surwold Dirkes, Bernd 4 3 0 0 1
24.09.2008 Westfalen Lengerich Weritz, Burkhard 3 2 0 1 0
19.09.2008 Westfalen Lippstadt Schaefer, Gerd 7 6 0 0 1
13.09.2008 Württemberg Echterdingen Miller, Annette 2 0 0 1 1

501 317 48 55 81

SOLoE

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
13.09.2008 Frankfurt Liederbach Roth, Karlheinz 10 6 1 0 3
07.09.2008 Kurmainz Hahnheim Lehrbach, Helmut 2 1 0 0 1
27.09.2008 Nordmark Friedrichskoog Clausen, Christian 7 4 1 1 1

19 11 2 1 5

AZP

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
06.09.2008 Artland-Emsland Bad Essen Schiebener, André 2 1 0 0 1
14.09.2008 Baden-Süd Rheinhausen Klotz, Helmut 3 1 1 0 1
03.10.2008 Bayern Mertingen Hartl, Franz 2 2 0 0 0
13.09.2007 CanAm Logan Utah Skinner, Thomas 3 1 0 0 2
18.10.2008 CanAm Yarker, Canada Skinner, Vanita 2 1 0 0 1
13.09.2008 Franken Muckenreuth Stärker, Erich 1 1 0 0 0
20.09.2008 Hannover Wahrenholz Heinze, Michael 3 2 0 1 0
14.09.2008 Havelland Kallinchen Wittki, Mike 2 1 1 0 0
07.09.2008 Havelland Nackel Hesse, Volker 1 0 0 0 1
13.09.2008 Kurhessen Bevern Matterne, Edith 2 1 1 0 0
27.09.2008 Kurhessen Hassfurt Schumacher, Marica 1 1 0 0 0
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06.09.2008 Kurhessen Wildeck Schad, Gerd 1 1 0 0 0
07.09.2008 Kurmainz Hahnheim Lehrbach, Helmut 1 1 0 0 0
28.09.2008 Mecklenbg-Vorpommern Lassan Torkler, Horst 4 0 0 1 3
06.09.2008 Mitteld.-Anhalt Kötschau Kunz, Herbert 1 0 0 1 0
10.10.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Birmingham, IL Dobey, Rich 1 1 0 0 0
26.10.2007 NADKC-U.S.A. Chelsea, IO Dobey, Rich 2 0 1 0 1
13.09.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Coopersville MI Dobey, Rich 3 1 0 0 2
07.09.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Deerfield NH Waite, Todd 4 3 0 1 0
06.09.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Kansasville WI Engelking, Robert 3 3 0 0 0
04.10.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Mandan, USA Waite, Todd 2 1 0 0 1
05.11.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Mexico Immken, W.W. 6 6 0 0 0
02.12.2007 NADKC-U.S.A. Perry, USA Dobey, Richard 1 0 0 0 1
20.09.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Seneca, IL Dobey, Rich 2 1 0 0 1
20.09.2008 NADKC-U.S.A. Yakima WA Baker, Leonard 2 2 0 0 0
13.09.2008 Niederbayern Osterhofen Fisch, Rudolf 2 2 0 0 0
13.10.2007 Niedersachsen Hille Riedrich, Fred W. 2 1 0 0 1
13.09.2008 Nordmark Wilstermarsch Mehrens, Michael 1 1 0 0 0
06.09.2008 Nordwest Esens Tetzlaff, Roland 1 0 0 0 1
24.09.2008 Nordwest Friesoythe Tappe, Rolf 1 0 0 1 0
29.09.2007 Nordwest Vörden 1 1 0 0 0
21.09.2008 Oberfranken Untermerzbach Schramm, Alfred 1 0 0 1 0
27.09.2008 Oderland Gieshof Baumann, Anja 1 0 0 0 1
06.09.2008 Rheinland Jüchen Karduck, Leo 1 1 0 0 0
06.09.2008 Sachsen-Anhalt Elsdorf Osztopanyi, Tibor 4 2 1 0 1
13.09.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Bredstedt Röschmann, Eckhard 2 1 0 0 1
02.11.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Drelsdorf Albertsen, Johann A. 1 0 0 0 1
13.09.2008 Schleswig-Holstein Immenstedt Thomsen, Dörte 4 3 0 1 0
07.09.2008 Südwest Bellheim Thomschke, A. 1 1 0 0 0
21.09.2008 Thüringen Golmsdorf Kirbst, Gerhard 1 1 0 0 0
08.09.2007 Thüringen Pfiffelbach Töpfer, Siegmar 2 1 0 0 1
20.09.2008 Weser-Bremen Sudweyhe Bierwagen, D. 1 0 1 0 0
13.09.2008 Weser-Ems Esterwegen Schomakers, H.J. 1 1 0 0 0
27.09.2008 Westfalen Haltern Schaefer, Gerd 2 2 0 0 0
13.09.2008 Württemberg Echterdingen Miller. Annette 2 1 0 0 1

87 51 6 7 23

AZPoE

Datum Klub Ort Prüfungsleiter GP 1P 2P 3P OP
13.09.2008 Frankfurt Liederbach Roth, Karlheinz 1 1 0 0 0
27.09.2008 Nordmark Friedrichskoog Clausen, Christian 2 1 0 0 1

3 2 0 0 1


